
1 FHEENOS

2 DHEIOSU FOHNEES H4  84 84

3 CEEEPIR HINDOUES 7F  66 150

4 KAIEMOR RECOPIEE 5E  98 248

5 CGEISOS MARK 4L  54 302

6 IEEDILS GECKOS O1  54 356

7 QAAIEUV DESILE 8A  29 385

8 LNOMEUW ESQUIVA C7  52 437

9 MDLAONU NEWS 6L  40 477

10 NSRUAUY MODAL 3I  28 505

11 TFRUOUV NAYS D11 49 554

12 RUOAVTT FUTS 14A 32 586

13 AMEAEIR VATOUT G9  25 611

14 INUJA[N ETAMERAI 14F 63 674

15 RTGAINN JUINs N10 72 746

16 OREUANN GIFT A12 30 776

17 OILTRTN AUNE 15H 25 801

18 ZELRRAL LINOTTE B2  20 821

19 LEPLARS RAZ L13 46 867

20 LBALBR[ PRES O8  29 896

BiLA A1  24 920

Coup

lundi 20 novembre 2023
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